independent intellectual property rights and fulfill geological exploration needs.Variety of product
C SERIES WIRELINE CORING SYSTEM
WUXI DRILLING TOOLS FACTORY
Introduce to C series core barrels
C-series wireline core barrel designed by WUXI DRILLING TOOLS FACTORY，JINSANJIAO（short for JSJ) is
our brand，introduces advanced technology.JSJ values innovation as well as interchangeability.Our products have
s satisfies
different drill depths and diameters.

Instruction to parts of 60T Hoist Plug is below.
No Code Name QTY Description
10  M64 x 4 Nut 1
9 CT60-9 Pin 2
8  51415  Bearing 1
7 CT60-7 Bearing cap 1
6  GB/T 879.1  Pin 1 10 x 120
5 CT60-5 Lifting head 1
4 CT60-4 Stop ring 1
3 CT60-3 Lifting base 1
2 CT60-2 Bearing base 1
1 CT60-1 Lifting ring 1
 Slipe Hoist Plug
No Code Name Qty Remark No Code Name Qty Remark
30 GB 894.1 - 18 Shaft stop 1  15 GB 301-84 - 8412 Bearing 1
29 PG-TYQ-29 Baffle 1  14 PG-TYQ-14 Cap 1
28 PG-TYQ-28 Branch 2  13 PG-TYQ-13 Bearing base 1
27 PG-TYQ-27 Hand grab 2  12 PG-TYQ-12 Spindle 1
26 ISO 1234 - 3.2 x 22 Cotter pin 1  11 PG-TYQ-11 Lifting ring 1
25 ISO 1234 - 3.2 x 63 Cotter pin 1  10 PG-TYQ-10 Guidance 1
24 JIS B 1575 - M 6 F Fitting 1  9 PG-TYQ-09 Enhance 2
23 GB φ8 Spring plate 1  8 PG-TYQ-08 Pin 1
22 GB 6172-86 - M8 Nut 1  7 PG-TYQ-07 Handle 1
21 PG-TYQ-21 Spring 1  6 PG-TYQ-06 Lifting base 1
20 ANSI B18.22M - 8 R Washer 1  5 PG-TYQ-05 Locking spindle 1
19 PG-TYQ-19 Head 1  4 PG-TYQ-04 Locking 1
18 PG-TYQ-18 Nut 1  3 PG-TYQ-03 Wheel 1
17 PG-TYQ-17 Slide 1  2 PG-TYQ-02 Spindle 1
16 PG-TYQ-16 Bolt 1  1 PG-TYQ-01 half-pipe 1
Rod Holder
The holder is used to hold drill rod during lifting，It consists foot board 、connection bar、spindle、jaws、jaws base and
holder base,the assembly is below.When it works，push the jaws to hold the drill rod，with the strength of the rod's own
weight ，jaws catch more tighter.The holder have a simply structure and long lifetime ，is wildly used in China.

easy to operate and reliable.Below is the introduction to casing cutter.
No Code Name Qty Remark
1 QGQ-1 Coupling 1
2 QGQ-2 Spindle 1
3 QGQ-3 Spring 1
4 QGQ-4 Cutter hold 1
5 QGQ-5 Cutter 4
6 QGQ-6 Bolt M5X10 4
7 QGQ-7 Cap 1
8 QGQ-8 Spring 2
Water Swivel
Designed to meet the high drilling in speed of wireline core exploration，our water swivels have following feathers：
tight，small volume，light，easy maintenance，single action and good seal.our water swivel could cooperate with C series
drilling tools within 1500 meters drilling application.
No Code Name Qty Remark
31 SLT-31 BoltM10 X 30 1
30 SLT-30 NUT12 2
29 SLT-29 Spring washer  2
28 SLT-28 O ring 4
27 SLT-27 O ring 1
26 SLT-26 Bearing 1
25 SLT-25 Oil seal 1
24 SLT-24 Bearing 1
23 SLT-23 Bearing 1
22 SLT-22 Washer 1
21 SLT-21 O ring 1
20 SLT-20 O ring 1
19 SLT-19 Spring washer  2
18 SLT-18 Nut M14 2
17 SLT-17 O ring 3
16 SLT-16 O ring 1
15 SLT-15 Core pipe 1
14 SLT-14 Cap 1
13 SLT-13 Bolt 2
12 SLT-12 Lower adapter 1
11 SLT-11 Spindle 1
10 SLT-10 Outer shell 1
9 SLT-9 Washer 1
8 SLT-8 Pressing cap 1
7 SLT-7 Bolt 2
6 SLT-6 Adapter 1